
School of Mechatronics Engineering  

 

Sr.No. Name  Designation School Email  

 

1) Dr. Sanjeev 

Sharma  

Professor Mechatronics 

Engineering 

sanjeev.sharma@sspu.ac.in 

2) Dr. Jamaleswara 

Kumar Palakollu 

Director, 

IQAC, NAAC 

Mechatronics 

Engineering 

dir_iqac@sspu.ac.in 

3)  Dr. Hrushikesh 

Kulkarni   

Associate 

Professor 

Mechatronics 

Engineering  

hrushikesh.kulkarni@sspu.ac.in 

4) Dr. Sagar 

Wankhede 

Associate 

Professor 

Mechatronics 

Engineering 

sagar.wankhede@sspu.ac.in 

5) Dr. Megha Patil Sr. Assistant 

Professor 

Mechatronics 

Engineering 

megha.patil@sspu.ac.in 

6) Dr. Gaurav 

Kumar 

Assistant 

Professor 

Mechatronics 

Engineering 

gaurav.kumar@sspu.ac.in 

7) Dr. Akshay 

Vyas 

Assistant 

Professor 

Mechatronics 

Engineering 

akshay.vyas@sspu.ac.in 

8) Dr. Pawanjeet 

Kaur 

Assistant 

Professor 

Mechatronics 

Engineering 

pawanjeet.kaur@sspu.ac.in 
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